. 0900914222 NATC 24678	
FULL RECONVEYANCE	
28414 U.S. BANK OF WAS	HINGTON, N.A.Vol <u>M91</u> Page 7238
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	T-water (
Trust described as follows:	ifustee under that certain Deed of
DATE . OCTOBER 1 1000	
PECODDAYA WA	RECORDED : OCTOBER 1, 1990
<u>~</u>	BOOK :PAGE :9869
	STATE OF : OREGON
GRANTOR : Patricia J Thede and G	regory A Thede
TRUSTEE : U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON,	N.A.
에는 것은 사람이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것을 통해 있었다. 것은	
Having received from the Beneficiary under said I vey, reciting that the obligations secured by the	
vey, reciting that the obligations secured by the does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey. ur	Deed of Trust, a written request to recon-
vey, reciting that the obligations secured by the does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, un title and interest which was heretofore acquired	by said Trustee(a) und
	Solution in the second state of the second s
DATE : <u>APRIL 16, 1991</u>	_ BY:
	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
STATE OF OREGON)	STATE OF OREGON)
) ss County of Washington)	방법 방법은 한 것을 많은 것이라. 이 집에 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이
On this day personally appeared before me	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
	On this <u>16TH</u> day of <u>APRIL</u> , 1991
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged these the	
and acknowledged that she signed the same as her free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes herein monthly and deed, and the uses and	commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
purposes herein mentioned.	SHERI DAWSON to be known to be the
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	에는 해외에 가장 동안에 가장 전체에 가장
Notary Public in and for the STATE OF OFFCOM	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER of the corporation that executed
BY:	the said instrument to be the free and
My Commission Expires:	voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes therein mention-
***************************************	eu, and an oath states that she is outher
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	ized to execute the said instrument, and that the seal affixed is the corporate
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	hand and official seal hereto affired the
540 MAIN STREET	day and year above written.
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	BT: Michele, M. planchla
같은 것	My Commission Expires:
ESCROW #	
OFFICIALSTAL	
MICHELLE M. PLASCHKA NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 004592 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 7, 1995	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> of <u>April A.D. 19 91 at 10:26 octo</u>	the <u>22nd</u> day ck <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> ,
of <u>Mortgages</u>	<u>on Page 7238</u>
FEE \$8.00	EVELYN BIEHN COURTY Clerk, By Surnetha A Keloch
	$\sim -$